
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

7246

16 DEC 08  AM 11:58

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Carl G Crabtree St Senator 7

36 White Tail Acres Ln

Adam Green

Grangeville 83530 2089832176

PO Box 246 Grangeville 83530 2089833089 2089832310

✔

10 24 2016 11 18 2016

✔

✔

0.00

10,254.02

2,445.40 29,438.64

12,699.42 29,438.64

1,429.28 18,168.50

11,270.14 11,270.14

1,856.52

Adam Green

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Carl G Crabtree

1 50.00

1,400.00

0.00

995.40

2,445.40

0 0.00

1,022.32

0.00

0.00

406.96

1,429.28

1,165.17

995.40

102.91

2,263.48

0.00

406.96

1,856.52

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

11/04/2016 General Idaho County Republican Party
Central Committee

PO Box 623
Grangeville, ID 83530

$500.00 $500.00

11/04/2016 General Redman For District 2
PO Box 40
Athol, ID 83864

$200.00 $200.00

11/04/2016 General David, Bart M
PO Box 1895
Idaho Falls, ID 83403

$200.00 $200.00

11/04/2016 General Idaho Cattle Association
P O Box 15397
Boise, ID 83715

$250.00 $250.00

11/04/2016 General Northwest Gas Prpcessomg,
LLC

15021 Katy Freeway Suite 400
Houston, TX 77094

$100.00 $100.00

11/04/2016 General Alta Mesa Services, LP
15021 Katy Freeway Suite 400
Houston, TX 77094

$150.00 $150.00

Grand Total: $1,400.00



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

10/03/2016 Print Shop

110 N College Street

Grangeville, ID 83530

$39.64 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/31/2016 KLER

981 Upper Fords Creek Rd

Orofino, ID 83544

$495.00 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/31/2016 KWAL

120 N 1st Street

Osborn, ID 83849

$450.00 B Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/29/2016 Rosauers

411 Main Street

Moscow, ID 83843

$5.18 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/30/2016 Partsway

608 North D Street

Grangeville, ID 83530

$32.50 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $1,022.32



 

 

Schedule D - Loans

Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Lender Previous Date Amount Interest PmtDate Payment Current

Crabtree, Carl G

36 White Tail

Acres Ln

Grangeville, ID

83530

$685.23 11/16/2016 $995.40 $0.00 $1,680.63

Grand Total $685.23 $995.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,680.63



 

 

Schedule E
Credit Cards and Debt

Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General

Creditor Previous Date Amount PmtDate Payment Current

Crabtree, Carl G

36 White Tail Acres

Ln

Grangeville, ID

83530

$201.14 11/16/2016 $304.05 ($102.91)

Mastercard

P O Box 94014

Palatine, IL 60094

$201.14 11/16/2016 $102.91 11/16/2016 $102.91 $201.14

Grand Total $402.28 $102.91 $406.96 $98.23



 

 

Schedule E1
Credit Cards and Debt Itemization

Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period: 30 Day Post-General
Name of Creditor from Schedule E: Crabtree, Carl G

36 White Tail Acres Ln
Grangeville, ID 83530

New Debt Amount:

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

10/29/2016 1313 Club

608 Bank St

Wallace, ID 83873

$34.09 A

10/28/2016 Stardust Motel

410 Pine Street

Wallace, ID 83873

$68.82 A

Grand Total: $102.91


