Stat SLAL	CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCL				C-2 Rev. 5/11
1	SUMMARY PA (Please Print or Ty		16 DEC 08	AM 11:58	
France of 18		ypc)	SECRETAR	Y OF STAT	E
Section I			STATE O	F IDAHO	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairpe Carl G Crabtree			Office Sought (if cand St Senator		District (if any) 7
Mailing Address 36 White Tail Acres Ln	City and Zip Grangeville 835	30	Home Phone 2089832176	Work	Phone
Name of Political Treasurer Adam Green			200002110		
Mailing Address	City and Zip		Home Phone	Work	Phone
PO Box 246	Grangeville 835	30	2089833089	208	9832310
Change of address for: Candidate or P	olitical Committee D Politic	al Treasurer			
Section II This filing is an: Original	Amendment				
This report is for the period from <u>10 / 24</u>	•			ar 10 Dra Car	aral Danart
7 Day Pre-Primary Report	30 Day Post-Primary R	eport		er 10 Pre-Ger	іегаі кероп
7 Day Pre-General Report	✓ 30 Day Post-General R	Report	Annua	al Report	
Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Ca Is this a Termination Report: Yes	ndidates Only)				
Directions: If you had no contributions or ex	TATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTION openditures during this reporting perior rward the appropriate "Calendar Yea	od, check the	e box next to the st		<i>i</i> and sign this report.
	received no contributions and have n	-			riod.
Section IV	SUMMARY	•			
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: <i>A</i> figures to the Column II figures of your previo			COLUMN I This Period	Cale	LUMN II ndar Year o Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calend	dar Year*	\$_ <b>`</b>	XXXXX	\$ <u>0.00</u>	
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**		<sub>\$</sub> 10	,254.02	s XX	XXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount fror	n line 5, page 2)		145.40	<sub>\$</sub> 29,43	38.64
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)		<u></u> \$_12	,699.42	<sub>\$</sub> 29,4	38.64
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount fror	n line 11, page 2)	\$_1,4	429.28	<sub>\$</sub> _18,1	68.50
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract		<u></u> \$_11	,270.14	<u></u> 11,2	70.14
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amo	unt from line 18, page 2)	\$_ <b>1</b> ,8	356.52		
*This same figure should be entered on line 1 **This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campa Note: The closing cash balance for the currer	aign Financial Disclosure Report filed	d. If this is yo	ur first report, this a the beginning cash	amount is 0. on hand.	
Section V					
Return This Report To: Lawerence Denney					
Secretary of State PO	Adam Green Name of Political Treasurer		, hereby certify	that the inform	ation in this
Box 83720 Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	port is a true, complete and correct C		ancial Disclosure F	Report as requ	ired by law.
Fax: (208) 334-2282			al Signature		
		Signatu	ire of Political Treas	surer	

## DETAILED SUMMARY

## Name of Candidate or Committee: Carl G Crabtree

		Total This Period
	Contributions	
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors 1	+ \$50.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$1,400.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sh	eets) + \$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$995.40
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$2,445.40

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures 0	+	\$0.00
$\overline{7}$	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$1,022.32
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(10)	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$406.96
(11)	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$1,429.28

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
(12)	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$1,165.17
(13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$995.40
(14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$102.91
(15)	Subtotal	=	\$2,263.48
(16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
(17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$406.96
(18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$1,856.52

	Pledged Contributions	
(19)	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges _0	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
11/04/2016	General	Idaho County Republican Party Central Committee PO Box 623 Grangeville, ID 83530	\$500.00	\$500.00
11/04/2016	General	Redman For District 2 PO Box 40 Athol, ID 83864	\$200.00	\$200.00
11/04/2016	General	David, Bart M PO Box 1895 Idaho Falls, ID 83403	\$200.00	\$200.00
11/04/2016	General	Idaho Cattle Association P O Box 15397 Boise, ID 83715	\$250.00	\$250.00
11/04/2016	General	Northwest Gas Prpcessomg, LLC 15021 Katy Freeway Suite 400 Houston, TX 77094	\$100.00	\$100.00
11/04/2016	General	Alta Mesa Services, LP 15021 Katy Freeway Suite 400 Houston, TX 77094	\$150.00	\$150.00
		Grand Total:	\$1,400.00	



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
10/03/2016	Print Shop 110 N College Street	\$39.64	0	Explanation: Support:
	Grangeville, ID 83530			Oppose:
10/31/2016	KLER	\$495.00	В	Explanation:
	981 Upper Fords Creek Rd			Support:
	Orofino, ID 83544			Oppose:
10/31/2016	KWAL	\$450.00	В	Explanation:
	120 N 1st Street			Support:
	Osborn, ID 83849			Oppose:
10/29/2016	Rosauers	\$5.18	A	Explanation:
	411 Main Street			Support:
	Moscow, ID 83843			Oppose:
10/30/2016	Partsway	\$32.50	0	Explanation:
	608 North D Street			Support:
	Grangeville, ID 83530			Oppose:
	Grand Total:	\$1,022.32		



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

Lender	Previous	Date	Amount	Interest	PmtDate	Payment	Current
Crabtree, Carl G 36 White Tail	\$685.23	11/16/2016	\$995.40	\$0.00			\$1,680.63
Acres Ln							
Grangeville, ID							
83530							
Grand Total	\$685.23		\$995.40	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,680.63



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Carl G Crabtree
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General

Creditor	Previous	Date	Amount	PmtDate	Payment	Current
Crabtree, Carl G 36 White Tail Acres Ln Grangeville, ID 83530	\$201.14			11/16/2016	\$304.05	(\$102.91)
Mastercard P O Box 94014 Palatine, IL 60094	\$201.14	11/16/2016	\$102.91	11/16/2016	\$102.91	\$201.14
Grand Total	\$402.28		\$102.91		\$406.96	\$98.23



Name of Candidate or Committee:	Carl G Crabtree		
Reporting Period:	30 Day Post-General		
Name of Creditor from Schedule E:	Crabtree, Carl G 36 White Tail Acres Ln Grangeville, ID 83530		
New Debt Amount:			

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
10/29/2016	1313 Club 608 Bank St Wallace, ID 83873	\$34.09	A	
10/28/2016	Stardust Motel 410 Pine Street Wallace, ID 83873	\$68.82	A	
	Grand Total:	\$102.91		